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- July 23, 2024
TRANSMITTAL

TO . Arbin Mitchell, Executive Director
Division of Community Development (DCD)

FROM : Q/\(l/& Ml’t"l”"f L /%z

Cordell Shfrtey, Contractihg Officer
Contracts & Grants Section (CGS) / OMB

—

Tachee/Blue Gap Chapter, Many Farms Chapter, Nazlini Chapter, Tselani/Cotfonwood Chapter,
SUBJECT . Low Mountain Chapter - ARPA Funds Allocated to Delegate Curley Region

L. Information on Contract (per Original Award):

Tachee/ Blue Gap Chapter, Many Farms

Chapter, Nazlini Chapter, Tselani/ Cottonwood us. Treasury American Recovery

Chapter, and Low Mountain Chapter Plan Act (ARPA) 21.027
Title of Contract Funding Agency CFDA No. - Federal
CMY-28-24; CJY-63-23;
CD-62-22 $ 8,802,340.00 2022 03/11/2021 to 12/31/2026
Grant No. Amount Fiscal Year Term - Begin and End Date

L. Data Entered in FMIS Regarding:

See attachment
New Contract or Grant Company No. 8059 Business Unit (K#) Exhibit 1
Contract Mod No. Internal Modification No. 4
@  Amt of Award Decrease $7,729,841.00 $8,802,331.00 to $1,072,490.00
AMOUNT FROM TO
O Budget Period - Extend End Date: From To

0 Other, specify:

Authorizing Document - Attached:
0O Contract / Agreement - Date executec
O NNC / Committee Resolution - No. & Date
Other, specify: NN Council Resolution CMY-28-24

il Comments by CGS:

This is 5th Transmittal on $8.8 mil ARPA funds allocated to CD Crystalyne Curley Region. Y-T-D budget in FMIS
for CD Crystalyne Curley totals $1,072,490. Budget on twenty-three (23) projects entered in FMIS previously is
deobligated per Resolution CMY-28-24 and concurred by Navajo Nation Recovery Fund (NNFRF) Office by
memorandum of July 15, 2024.

Attachment
Copy: Contract files
Contract Accounting / OOC / DPM
Lisa Jymm, Executive Director - NN FRF Office

il e oo
Tz 7 Zﬁ Revised February 2023

Post Office Box 7440 » Window Rock, Arizona 86515 ¢ Phone: (928) 871.7100 « Fax: (928) 871-4025



CD Region - Crystalyne Curley

Revenue Replacement Reserve

v 1K211567
v/ 2 K211568
v 3 K211569
v 4 K211570
/ 5 K211571
6 K211572
¥ 7 K211573
v 8 K211574
7 9 K211575
¥ 10 K2115110
/ 11 K2115117
v 12 K2115118
7 13 K2115119
/ 14 K2115120
Y 15 K2115281
¥ 16 K2115282
v 17 K2115283
v 18 K2115284
v 19 K2115285
~ 20 K2115286
21 K2115287
22 K2115288
/23 K2115289

<

Total

ARPA Allocated Amount

Obligated ARPA Projects

Deobligated Amount

$  400,000.00
$  77,510.00
$  150,000.00
$  750,000.00
$  81,000.00
$  700,000.00
$  48,000.00
$  140,000.00
$  60,000.00
$  120,000.00
$  590,468.00
$  750,000.00
$  450,000.00
S 294,265.00
$  122,191.30
$  420,000.00
$  266,203.00
$  92,067.70
$  67,200.00
$  30,000.00
$  360,468.00
$ 1,125,000.00
$  635,468.00

$ 7,729,841.00

$ 8,802,331.00
$ 1,072,490.00

$ 7,729,841.00

Previous ARPA
Allocation

S 2,429,000.00
$ 3,519,733.00
$ 3,118,598.00
S (265,000.00)

Total $ 8,802,331.00

"Exhibit

Obligated ARPA

1 K211568

2 K2115113
3 K2115114
4 K2115115
5 K2115116

Total

5
S
s
s
$

22,490.00
150,000.00
400,000.00
350,000.00
150,000.00

$1,072,490.00

i

————



3‘,“\;& The Navajo Nation DR.Buu NYGREN rresipent
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MEMORANDUM

TO ? Dominic Beyal, Director
Navajo Nation Office of Management & Budget

Cordell Shortey, Contracting Officer
Navajo Nation Office of Management & Budget

mow  : __aa Qe

Lisa Jymm, ExecMé\blrector
Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office

DATE : July 15, 2024

SUBJECT : Summary of Change forms for Delegate Crystalyne Curley’s Delegate Region.

The Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office (NNFRFO) has attached twenty-three (23) Summary of
Change forms for Delegate Crystalyne Curley Delegate Region per CMY-28-24, Section Six, identified as
General Funds/Revenue Replacement Reserve (GF/RRR). Attached is the detailed worksheet of the
ARPA/FRF and RRR/GF balances of the approved projects and the Summary of Change forms totaling the

GF/RRR given.
No. of Summary Of Delegate GF/RRR
Change forms
23 Delegate Crystalyne Curley $7,729,841.00
TOTAL: $7,729,841.00

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office by phone at (928) 309-5535 or by email at
liymm@navajo-nsn.gov. Thank you.

CC: Germaine Jones, Deputy Contracting Officer, OMB/OCG
Christine Chavez, Accounting Manager, 00C/CA

o
7/22/24

NAVAJO NATION FISCAL RECOVERY FUND OFFICE
P.O. BOX 2469 & WINDOW ROCK, AZ 86515 & PHONE (928) 309-5532




DISTRIBUTION of APPROVED REGIONAL CHAPTER PROJECT FUNDING

_ ARPA/NNFRF vs. REVEN UE REPLACEMENT RESERVE/GF [
Pursuant to CMY-28-24 | ) Y
June 15. 2024 I O =
ik o™
-2\
Honorable Council Delegate: CRYSTALYNE CURLEY ;Qlfw\ ' /(}’J. 4
Delegate Region: Nazlini, Manyfarms, Tachece/Blue Cap, Tsclani and Low Mountain (5) Chapters / \)
PROJECT ALLOCATIONS DISTRIBUTION of $8,802,339,50
Leglslation e Deseriptlon 08 Orletnal Buglper Revised Budpet FRE/IARPA RRR/GEF
1. CD-62-22
LAY 10N v Orizins) Rudger Revived Budget b ARPL tpetal I
|| K21156% UST - MANY FARMS: BR ADD i 5 400,000.00 § 4010,000.00 B 5 5 00, 00H0T |
2 [ K21156K: UST-MANY FARMS RURAL y § 10000000 S 100,000.60 | 3 2239000 B TLSI.
3 1 K211569: UST - MANY FARMS, HVAC 5 150.000.00 § 150.000.00 3 = 1 156,000, fe
4 | K211570* UST - MANY FARMS: BO CRLL | $ 750,000.00 § 750,000.00 3 - 5 750,000,060
5 | K211571« UST - LOW MTN ‘R BR [ RLOCO.OO § R1,000.00 5 . L1 NLOON. e
6 | K211572. UST - LOW MTN CELL TOWER | $ 700,000.00 § 700.000.00 s = 5 60,0004+
7 | K211872 - UST . LOW MTN : WATERLINE 5 48.000.00 S 48.000.00 < - [ 48,000, frry—
K | K211574.UST . LOW MTN : DRAINAGF $ 140,000.00 § 140,000,00 5 - L3 bbbt
9 | K211575#UST - LOW MTN : POWERLINI: s 60,000.00 S 60.000.00 3 - § aniuni
10 | K2115110- UST - NAZLINI LEACII FLD [ g 120.000.00 S s . 5 1246000 |
RaHH UST - NAZLINI BE, ADDITIO 5 T S50, 00 NN ution ()Y -63.33
K3I8HI UST - NAZLING HER WIRING $ 105 060 134 Project deleted per NN Council Resolution CIY 6323
LI K2118113 UST - NAZLIN] CONSULTING s 150,000.00 § 150,000.00 s 150.000.00 S -
12 [ K21151 140 UST - NAZLINI WAREHOUSE £ 400.000.00 § 400,000,00 3 +00,000.00 5 -
13 [ K2115115, UST « NAZLINT ADMIN BLDG nen s 35000000 S 350,000.00 S A30.000.00 3 -
14 | K2J18116+ UST - NAZLINI CEMETERY nCp S 150.000.00 § 150,000.60 S 150,000.00 5 -
1S | K2115117« UST - NAZLINI WATER CONS 5 590.468.00 S 590,468.00 5 - 1) I
16 [ K2115118, UST - BGTACHEE CELL SRV 3 750,000.00 § 750,000.00 = . B FAI00 007
17 | K2115019: ST - BGTAUKEE WAREHOUS $ +50,00000 § 450,000.00 s . $ —H5ttmrTY
I8 [ K20151200 UST - WG TACHEE BR ADD -] 294.265.00 § 294,265.00 s - $ 20T
Note: 1 of 2 NNC Resolutians. s 5,948,733.00 § 5,683,733.00 s L072.490.00 ' 4.611.243.00
2, CJY-63-23
LI ] Neseription Inal Radeel Revived Rudpet |l'l|‘\ll|'! HRR & onyral Fund
i 19 | K21152818 UST - LOWMTN CHP HIRE PHR $ 122.191.30 § 122,191.30 S - B 2234
X 20 | K211528M UST - LOWMTN CHP NEWHM ¢T S 420,000.00 § 420,000.00 § - H Ittt
21 | K2115283, UST - BLUEGAPTACHEE ABRP s 26620300 € 266,203.00 3 B B 65,00
22 | K2115284* UST - LOWMTN CHP HM RCP s 92.067.70 § 92,067.70 S - § F206750
' 23 | K2115288 UST . LOWMTN CHP SEPTICSP s 67.200.00 _§ 67.200.00 H - H LA2ttroot+
24 [ K2TIS2Z8AOUST - LOWMTN CHP HCSYSP g 3000000 § 30,000.00 s - \ 00004
25 | KI115287 WUST - MANY FARMS HSG ARDR S 360468.00 § 360.468.00 3 - MR
26 | K21 15388 *UST - TSELANI CIIP CELL TP $ 1.125,000.00 § 1.125.000.00 H - i3ttt
27 [ K211528% UST - TSELANI CHPWAREHOUS s 635.468.00 S 635.468,00 S - —— it
Note: 2 of 2 NNC Resolutions. [ 3,118598.00 § 3,118,598.00 S - 5 J118,508.00
Note: CIY-63-23 alvo deleted 2 Prajects In ¢ D-62-12.
3o CIN-29-22 [UNALLOCATED / RENTAINING BALANGE frmm SEA0I 33950 (50s Telow: | 54.50]
(neludes S400 Adimln Exp o earreet the caleulstlon of Delegate Roging Amaunts in CIN.29.23 ]
TOTAL: 3 2,067,331.00 § $.802,331.U0 § 1.072.490.00 5 7.729.845.50
NOTES
" ASRA PROJECTS ENCUMBERED /1 Non-LGA Expense
I fot61 NAZLINI CHAPTER KI8M | § LS0.000,00
CONSULTING
2| colean NAZLINI CHAPTER Kinsia | § A00.000,00
WAREINOLSE
3] CO NAZLINI CHAPTER Kisns | s As0.00100)
ADMIN BLDG
4 | OO0 NAZLINI CHAPTER R213STIG | S [SI01L00
CEMETARY
§ | K2ses  LST - MANY FARMS RURAL 3 2249000
Expense provessed by DCD Tor NOY LGA Per CIN-29-22: § 8,802.339.50
s 1.072,490,00 Project Allocations:| § (5.602.331.00)
= Remaining Nalunce Available 1or ChapigeLiegects - Sub-Total: $ 450
Admin Fxp: s .00
7,7/2‘% Unallocated/Remaining Balances § L850
e,
g

Compiled by NNFRF Ofe - Finance Unit e
Financiul duta exported from FMIS an 6/15:24 Pgrof2e 6720/2024



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-
e
Title of Program: Many Farms Housing Support Bathroom Addition FMIS Business Unit No. K211567
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-62-22 ¥
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
/8500 Intrasture (non cap) 400,000 (400,000) -
TOTALS: v 400,000 ~ (400,000)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

-

On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for prpcessing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. A

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: %W— 7/ 7 1 24 Signature/Date: ( /7 ’
& —~—

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY v T PR ooy {

Verified &
Recommend AR S ] Py Approval for gric g ot oon v

Approval: FEr ALk f 181 & FMIS Entry: S+ 7.1y

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
1) b

Copy: Contract files Contract Adcounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P NAVAIO NATION 6282024 11:06:38
Job Status Inquiry Print Page - 1
Job K211567  US TREASURY: MANYFARMS: BR ADD ThruDate  6/30/2024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
(Lode  Type _DECUM  BudgetAmt Budgct Amt o movnt | Amouat o Balnee o Spemt KRemaining =~

[ 310 Program Revenuc m m7 sspco.coa.ce. ‘ .‘ aaq.m@o.bm.. . ‘ o } Ma n_oo_oca.ao,u )

1750 Program Revenue 6 T A00000.00- 40000000 - 40000000

1705, CGRevenue S T 40000000-  a0000000- 000000

1700 Bxtemal GG RevenueSawrc 4 T 40000000 a0gove- T g g p.

W00 Revenuss 3T 40000000-  400,000,00- C 400,000.00-

8560 Infrasture {non cap) GBN e moaboo.nc.o. - hom@o@oc - N menm e e apen i ac&,acccc -

8500 Infrasture fnon cap) 6 T 40000000 000000 o amgo0.00

8010 Public ST 40000000 43000000 . 40000000

8000 Assistance 4 T 40000000 400,000.00 0000000

2000 Expenses 3T 40000000 400,000.08 400,000.00



R35512001 NAVAJIQ NATION T2Y024 1247008

Job Status-Tnguiry Prini Page - 1
Job K211567 USTREASURY- MANYFARMS: BRADD Thru Date /3172024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Aclual Qpen Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Code  Type  Descripion  DECUM BudgetAmt BudgetAmt  Amount  Amount  Babnce  Spent  Remaining
1718 Program Revenue wmz ‘ ‘ 0. ) o ) ‘i , ) ) < ) 3 . L B
1710 Program Revenue 6 T 4 ~ ) o ) ~ B
1705 CG Revenue 5T 400,000.00-
_‘woﬁv mk—.ﬁam_ CiG x.ﬂc.ﬁ:—uﬂ .MOF.:.G 4 I_W o ;Amo.“mmf.v»c.ccl T h o h o ) o - ) i‘ o A‘, o N wr . ) ) o ‘
1000 Revenues i T aooe00- S -
8500 Infrastructure (non cap) 6BN 40000000 _ et e e e R . o )
8500 Infrastructure (aon cap) 6 T 400,000.00 o ‘ ‘ o o " ) » i
8010 Public- 5 T » bco.oa.c.co ) ’ e i i . ) s . o ) o ) .
8000 Assistance 41T :mo.cba.@bo, ) N ) ) } o
2000  Expenses yoT o noo‘.cm.c.‘co‘ ‘ ‘ N R



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

S
-~
Title of Program:  Many Farms Chapter Rural Addressing - E911 FMIS Business Unit No. K211568 v
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-62-22 o/
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 3/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
v 4200 Non Capital Assest 12,500.00 (165.00) 12,335.00
\/ 4410 Operating Supplies 10,500.00 (345.00) 10,155.00
8500 Infrastructure (non-cap) 37,000.00 (37,000.00) -
9160 Vehicles 40,000.00 (40,000.00) -
TOTALS: & 100,000.00 - (77,510.00) 22,490.00
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thgmias; Dept Mgr Il Director (print): Ajbin Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: %M'f/ { 7/ 24 Signature/Date: ( /] /
b " S I

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

e

[

"y
|3

Verified &
Recommend 2 a2, Approval for
Approval: a{/Z/ e 7/ a'f/z’.{./ FMIS Entry: CON T 7124
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date ' Contraciing Officer - Signature / Date
[ f‘l'\ln "
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Jab

Project

Cast
Lode

Cost

Type
.H..,.,.q._c
717
1710
[705
1700
1000
4200

4210

4230
4200
4100
4410
4420
4440
4410
4400
4000
8500
8500
8610
3000
9160
91640
9100
5008
2000

e D0SCTIpEOR,
Program Revenue ‘
Prz Rév Eamned-Fed Non-
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Scurce
Revenues
Won Capital Assets
Non.Cap Fumniture & Equ
Non Cap Computer Equip
Non Capital Assels
Office Supplies & Equipme
Operating Supplies
Genceral Operating: Suppl
Non Cap Computer Softwa
Operating Supplics
Operating Supplics
-Supplics
Infrasture (non eap)
[nfrasture {non cap)
Public
Assistance
Vehicles
Vehicles
Personal Property
Capitat Quilay

Expenses

K211368  US TREASURY- MANYFARMS: RURAL

NAVAJO NATION 6282024 11:06:38
Job-Status Inquiry Print. Page - 2
Thru Date 6/30/2024
LrMm Original Revised Actual Open Commit % Revised %% Revised
DECUM  BudgetAmt Budget Amt Atmount Amount . Speat Remaining.
SBN T i0000000-  100,600.00- T S 100
T N e e e E2,490.00- - e RO
6 T . 000000 18000006- 22490.00- e T2S1000- B
v .. leegoood- o 100.200.00- R i Ll e 751040~ 2 ...
17 190,000,060 10000000 2249000- 7sI000- 22 8
30T 100,002.00- 100,000.00- 22.490.00- 7,510.00- 22 T8
§BN 12,500:00 12,560.00 1.00
7 N 5,285.00 5,285.00-
7 N o Tbsom0 705000 S
6T . lzSW&0 23500 . . o
5T 1250080 1233500 o o
6BN 10,500.60 10,500.00 L.00
7 N 9.255.00 9,255.00-
TN " e e 0000 e 300,00
5 T 1050000 OISO 300
st o 10,155.00 ) 3 345 00
4T 22.490.00 510.00
6BN _ip0goooe e S ... 37,000,080
6 T 1000000 37,0000 e 3700000
5T 100,000.00 L 37,000.00
4T 100,000.00 37,000.00 37,0000
6 BN
ST 0080 00000
4 T T om0 40,000,00
1T 10000000  100,000:00 22,490.00 77,510.00




R5551200P

Job

Project

K211568

Cost
Cade

US TREASURY- MANYFARMS: RURAL

Cost

e

1740
1710
1703
1700
1000
4200
4200
4100
4410
4410
4400
4000
8500
8508
3010
8000
2000

Description

Program Revénue
Program Revenue,
CG Revenue
External C/G-Revenue Soure
Reveiues
Non Capital Assets
Non Capital Assets
Office Supplies & Equipme
Operating Supplics
Operating Supplies
Operaiing Supplics
Supplics
Infrastructure {non cap)
[nfrastructure (non capy
Public
Assistance

Expenses

LP-M
DECUM
6BN
6 T

100,000,00-

o
-

I B R e T

Original

Budget Amt
... 100:000.00-

..108,000.00-
100,000.00-

§09,900.00-

100,000.00

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised

Budget Amt
22,490.00-

2249000

| 22,490.00-
22,490.00-

(233500
12,335.00
10,5500
10,155.00

10,155.00
22,490.00

10000040

10000000

22,4%0.00

1203500

2249000~

Actual

Amount

_masoor.
240000
2aso0n
22 490.06-
e 23350 .

1233500
12:335.00

013500

. 10.135.60

7/23/2024 12:47:18
Page - 2
Thri Bate 7/31/2024

Open Commit Budget % Revised %4 Revised
Amoont Balance o SBEIE Romaining

.. 1013540

22,4%0.00 - ’ - - e — f;
22,490.00



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-~ —
Many Farms Chapter Install HYAC Systems to 4 Chapter K211569
Title of Program: House Buildings FMIS Business Unit No.
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-62-22 d
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v 6200 External Contractors 150,000 (150,000) -
TOTALS: Vv 150,000 -~ (150,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: e

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition foya(es—sinf the change. The modified

PART Illl. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.
A)in MitcheILDivision Director

(print): Paulene Thomas;Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print):
Signature/Date: 7/ [7/ 24 Signature/Date: / /) V
L z J L

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Prbrindt 1l 122 {

Verified &
Recommend g t?  plsaia » Approval for g

Approval: il s il s FMIS Entry: LAan=S, 2.2 -2

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date ( Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
{ }/‘lq[fm

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R53512000

Jab

Project

K21156%  US TREASURY- MANYFARMS: HVAC

Cost Cost

Sode | Type .. Description
1780 Program Woé:b.e( .
1S Program Revenue
1705 CG Revedue
1700 Extemnal C/G Revenuc Soire
1060 Revenues
6240 External Contractors
6200 External Confraciors
6100 Plant, Property & Eguipme
6000 Repairs & gaan;m:.an
200 Expenses

NAVAJO NATION 6382024 {1:06:38
Job Status Inquiry Print Page « 3
ThruDte  6/30/2024

Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budpet %% Revised % Revised
BodgetAmt  BudgetAmt Amoust  Amownt  Bance  Spemt  Remaining
150 comg,. 150,000.00- ] 5 ) ___ 150,600.00. o
: . ls000g0- . :
15000000 . X -

o 18000000 15000000 e 15000000
150,000.00- 150,000.00- 150,600.00-
150.000.00 S . . e 150.000.00.
13000000 15000000 ... 1s0.000.00
L 15000000 150,00000 R 150,000.00
15000000  150,000.00 - ) 150,000.00
15000000 150,600.00 ) ,_ 50,000.00




R3551200P NAVAIO NATION 72372024 12:47:18
Job Status Enquiry Print Page - 3

Job K211569 US TREASURY- MANYFARMS: HVAC Thru Date 773172024

Project

Cost Cost LFM Qriginal Revised Actual Open Commit ‘Budget % Revised % Revised

Code Type  Deserption  DECUM BudgetAmt = BudgetAew = Awmous = Amouat Balanée Spent ... Remainitg
1710 Program Revene 6BN  1s000000- R ) . o
1710 Progiam Roveno ¢ T 15000000- R R
1705 CG Revenue 50T 15000000 i N R o
1700 Extcrhat G/G Revonuc Sourc 4T 15000000- - - )

1000  Rovenues 3T 150,000.00-

6200 Extemnal Contractors 64BN N Goboo.nﬁ

@MGO m.‘n—ﬁ:wﬁ— ﬁucu:_.ﬂnncﬂm & M. o \—MCoO@O.Q.ﬁ \ B 1: o ~ ’ . ’ ’ \, ) } ’ . ‘.. ‘\1 i 1‘.1

6100  Plant, Properly & Equipme s T usogoo00 o e
6000 Repairs & Maintenarnce 4 T - _mo,com@a .\ B ) o ) B ~ ) o o i o i
2000 Expenses i T 150,000.0¢0



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Many Farms Chapter Broadband/Cellular Tower EMIS Business Unit No. K211570

CD-62-22 v

Title of Program:

Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.:

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
J/ 5610 Wireless 750,000 (750,000) -
TOTALS: | / 750,000 -~ (750,000) ;
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processi e change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Iil. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il

Division/Executive

Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director

Signature/Date: 7/17/ 2y Signature/Date: { //
T Nr” " ’
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY hales e {12 [
1A+ |2
Verified &
Recommer'm / = ;{;:,.— 7’_?5?»2'7"12 ‘7/ Approvalfour o e e
Approval: il il [ FMIS Entry: > Wy i |

J

Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date ( r{k 4‘)“*”

Copy: Contract files Contract Accolinting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R35512000

-Job

Project

NAVAJO NATION 67282024 11:06:38
Job Status Inguiry Print Pige - 4
K213570 US TREASURY- MANYFARMS:BB/CELL ThruDate  6/30/2024
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Opeén Commit Budget, % Revised % Revised
Cods 1 (Deseription  DECUM  BudgetAmt BudgetAmt . Amoant o Balwee o Spemt  Remaining
1710 Program Revenue 6BN  75000000- 750,000.00- - _ rsego000- ‘ T
1710 Progam Rovenue 6 TRON000- 000080 15000000
1705 CG Revenue 5 T 7se00000- _ 750,000.00-
1700 External C/G Revenue Soure 4T quc.cco.ogmq e e .Nmmuccabmq
W00 Revenues 30T 750,000.00- 750,000.00- o T 7s0,000.00-
56100 Wireless BN 75000000 750,000.00 e 7SO.000.00
T T s
5500 Communications’ 50T 750,000.60 sogoose 75000000
550¢  Communications & Utilities 4+ T 3000080 Tsegospo . 150,000.00
2000 Expenses 30T 75000000 750,000.00 o 750,000.00



NAVAIQ NATION /232024 12:47:18

R35351200P
Job Status Inquiry Print: Page - a
Tob K211570  US TREASURY- MANYFARMS:BB/CELL ThruDate 73172024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget %% Revised % Revised
. ..., Description - DECUM  BudgatAmt BedgetAmt —  Amount  Amowat - Balance  Spemt  Romaining
e . wo,.nscm: R mmz do.oo.m. .8... | . S Rbtichinsa SRR sk o , . e L
1710 Program Revenue 6 T ..Gobc:,me- N e B ) ) ‘ ‘ ) ) . ) ‘
1705 CG Revenue 5T 75000000 S o . . B B - o
1706 Fsiternal C/G Revenie Soure N Y - - -
1008 Revenues 30T 750,000.00- ) .
5610 Wiréless 6 BN - 75000000 i ) o
5610 Wireless 6 T 750,000.00 o T
5510 Communications s T 7somso00 ) . -
5500 Communications & Ulilities 4 T T .q.mc.cccbo. . T 3 . . o o
2000 Expenses 3T w00 ) o o N ..



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: —
Low Mountain Chapter Elderly Bathroom K211571
Title of Program: Make-Over / Modification Project FMIS Business Unit No.
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-62-22 o/
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
¥ 8500 Infrastructure (non cap) 81,000 (81,000) -
TOTALS: v 81,000 (81,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processingthe change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas;Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Divisjoh Director
Signature/Date: MMAW 7/[7/ 24 Signature/Date: { / V
L r L - I
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY (brir u 12,0 (
AT &4 Hliel“e
Verified & =
Recommend &, P2, 7 - ,’:,.,? |z Approval for
Approval; P il i ik FMIS Entry: Al -1l
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date \1 Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
, pthm 4
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIMI




R5551200p NAVAJO NATION
Job'Batus [nquiry Print
Job K211571  US TREASURY: LOW MTN: ELDER BR
Project
Cost. Cost Original Revised Actual Open Commil
_Fode  Type Description Budpet Amt Budget Amt  Amount Amount
170 Program Revenuc o BL00R0S- s100000- _—
17t v_.am_.pa Revenue 6 T o mwe@oﬁmmm o R .
1705 CG Revenue s T ... BLO00GO- 800 e .
1700 Exomal CGRevenueSowe 4 T 81,00000-  81,00090- - o
1000  Revenues T 8100000 §1,000.00- , B
8500 Infiasture (non cap) 6 BN 8100000 -
8300 Infrasture {non cap) 6 T 8100000 8100000 ‘ o
10 Pustic ST BLOD00  slodego I
8000 Assistance o T ﬁ‘,,.e,cm..@ ... 31,000.00 }
2000 Expenses, 30T 8100000 31,000.06 o

67282024 11:06:38
Page - 5
Thru Date 6/30/2024

Budget % Revised % Revised

Remaining

... Balanee

o Spent

§1,000.00-
81,000.00-

$1,080.00-

81,000,00.

81,600.00~
81000.00

81,0000

BI.000-60




RAS551200P NAVAIQ NATION 772372024 12:47:18

Fob Status Inquiry Print Page - 5
Job: K2§1571 LIS TREASURY- LOW MTN: ELDER BR Thru Date 713172024
Praject
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open . Commit Budget % Revised. % Revised
(Code  Tye  Duscfipion  DECUM_ BudgetAmt  BudgerAm Amount . Amount Balance Spent ... Romaining
1710 ProgmmRevenwe  6BN _ 81,00000- . e e et e e
[710 Program Revenue 6 T Bl000.60- ) e e L . . e . . 3
1705 CG Revenue 5.7 B100GK00- e . _ S . . et
1700 Eweml C/GRovenueSogre 4 T BLO0O- ] o N
1000 Revenues 3T ‘ 81,006.00-
8500 Infeastructire (non cap) S LS
8500 Inféastructure {now cap) 6 T $1,000.00 ) i - X
8010 Public 5 T . o ) - " - : § : B .
000 Assistance 4 T 81,000.60 ) B i — o -
2000 Expenses 3T ,Eacosao o



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

{For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Low Mountain Chapter Cell Tower Prﬁect w K21 157/2
Title of Program: CellularOne Tower Construction Plans FMIS Business Unit No.
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-62-22 "
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru € below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) {€) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sumof C & D)
v 9020 Infrastructure (non cap) 700,000 (700,000) -
TOTALS: | 700,000 -~ (700,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processjifg the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thopfas, Rept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin/ Mitchell, Blivision Director
T
Signature/Date: 7! y7/ ey Signature/Date: ///
i _ | /7 [ 1
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Mol & 1 T - (
Verified & F
Recommend //; /w? ,‘_;‘_r’?_.,;i? " Approval for . B ) a -
Approval: W ol el e FMIS Entry: =Nl ) ¢ L~ 1

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

{0 by

Copy: Contract files Contract AcCounting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM




628/2024  11:06:38
Papé - [

NAVAIO NATION

R3s3512000
Job Status Tnquiry Print

Job K211572  US TREASURY-LOW MTN:CELL TOWER ThruDate  6/30/2024

Project

LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Remaining

Cost Cost
Spent _

Balance

_Code-  Type  Deseription DECUM  Budget Amt Budget Amt Amount  Amouat  Balance  Rem:
1710 Program Revenue BN . 70000000-  700,000.00 700,000.00- L300
#0,000.00- .

710 Program Revesie 6T 00000 moeooo-
790.000.00-

1703 CG Revenue T 700,000.00- 700,000.00-
1700 External C/G Revenue Soure: 4 T 700000 0 ol
1003 Revenues

9020 Infrastructure
9020 Infrastructure
9041 Read Property
9000 Capital Qutlay
2000  Expenses

T 0000000 7000 00000 1w

700,000.00~ 700,000.00- 700,000.00- 1.00
700,000.00 1.00

T

N e 100,00000 JO000880 SO .. O,
T 700,000.00 720000000 - B
: -

T

T

_700,090.00 700,000.00
uccmomo.ao ]

700,400,00

F0M00000  700,000.00 70000000 ‘ ™

L - T R



R3551200P

Job K211572  US TREASURY-LOW MTN;CELL TOWER

Project

Cost Cost
Lode
1710

1703

1700

100¢

9029

9020

9001

2000

2000

Description

Program Revenue
Program Revenuc
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Soure
Revenues
Infrastructure:
Infrastrueture.
Redl Property
Capital Cutlay

Expenscs

Original

. T00000.60-
700,000.00-
700,000.90-

;]‘g@@_ﬁ.:
700,000.00-
70000090
. T0000000
~7700,000.00
70000000

700,000.00

NAVAIO NATION 32024 124718
Job:.Status ligquiry Print Page - 6
Thri Date 3172024
Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
 Budget Aru oAmount e Dmont o BHRCE e SEOIE e RORIIG




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Low Mountain Chapter New Homes. K211 573‘/
Title of Program: Waterline Extension Project FMIS Business Unit No. o
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-62-22 o
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {(Sum of C & D)
./ 8500 Infrastructure (non cap) 48,000 (48,000) -
TOTALS: . 48,000 (48,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processjng the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager

(print): _Paulene Thomias, Dept. Mgr. |1

Division/Executive

Director (print): Arbiny Mitchell, Divj;on Director

]

Signature/Date: (712 Signature/Date:
Nr ]
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY (2o i U (
Verified &
Recommend - oy p Approval for 5
oy = 7 fr | 4 44 )
Approval: Vil e /[T %} FMIS Entry: C ~ P+ 2L~
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
[y ? iy
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R3555200P

Fob

Project

NAVAIO NATION 6282024 11:06:38
Jub Status Inguiry Print Page - 4
K213573  US TREASURY-LOW MTN; WATERLINE ThruDae  6/30/2024
Cost Cast LPM Original Revised Actual Cpen Commit Budget Y% Revised % Revised
Code  Type Description _DECUM  Budget Amt ... BudgetAm: Amount o Balanee o Speat ... Remaining
1710 Program Revenuc 6BN 48,000.00- 48,000,00- o .
(710 Progrem Revene 6 T _4800000- ameoo0b- T ameoness
1705 CG Revenue 5 °T....3800600- a8000.00- e A000.00-
1700 Extemal C/G Revenue Sourc 4T a300000- sgoo00- - T ss00000-
1000 Revenues 3T T 48,000.00- 48,000.00- 48,000,00-
8500 Infrasture (non'cap) 6HN 48,000,00 4800800 . . 48,000.00
8500 Tnfiasture (non cap) 6T 48,000.00 e 4po000
i Pustic 5 T woeo aeoos R
000 Assisance s oo aseoso T T e
2000 Expenses 3T 48,000,00 00000 48.000.00



R55512G0P

Job K211573

Project

Caost
_ Lode

US TREASURY-LOW MTN; WATERLINE

Cost

:.dﬁn.

1710
1710
1703
1700
1000
2500
8500
8010
8000
2000

Description

Program Revenue
Program Revénue
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Soure
Revenues
Infrastrscture {non cap)
Infrastructure {non ¢ap)
Public
Assistance

Expenses

LPM
e DECUM

6 BN

I I

Original
BudgerAmt
48,900.00-

48,000.00-
18,000.00-
e 38,000:80

4300009

Revised

‘Budget Amt

NAVAIO NATION
Job Status Inguify Print

Actual

Amount

e 8,000.00

48,000.00

Open Comniit

Anrmount

Budget

Balance

% Revised

WA 1247118
Page’- 7
Thrue Date 7/31/2024

% Revised

mzﬁ:‘.z




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

/
-
Title of Program: Low Mountain Chapter Drainage/Septic System Project EMIS Business Unit No. K211574 v
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-62-22 -
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v 8500 Infrastructure (non cap) 140,000 (140,000) -
v
TOTALS: " 140,000 (140,000)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: A

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Illl. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas; Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchedl, Rivision Director
Signature/Date: CM’?IUDU Signature/Date: (/ / /
= T ’ [
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY bkl H i U2 L
Verified &
Recommend 4 Approval for

Approval: < 7 7 71722424 FMIS Entry: (S5 732y

= (1] ok

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date




R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 6282024 11:06:28

Job Status Inguiry Print’ Page - §
Tob K211574  US TREASURY-LOW MTN: DRAINAGE TheuDare 63012024
Praject
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actual % Revised % Revised
Code Tpe . Deserption  DECUM  BudgetAmi - BudgetAmt Amount ... Spet ... [Remaicing
1710 PogmmRevewe  6BN _ 14000000-  taooondo- e
i710  Program Reveniic 6 T 1000000- D000t ‘ o __ioe
1705 CG Revenue ST 4B00000- 140,000.00- ag00000- 1.00
700 Exomal /G RevenweSowe 4 T 140000 wppme00- T ganag i 160
1000 Reveriies 3T 140.000.00- £40,000.00- . 140,000.09-
8500 [nfrastire {non cap) 6BN 14000000  [40,00000 ) o 140,000.00
B0 Infrsture (non cap) 6 T noooo 14000000 ,
8010 Public ST MoSDdgo 14000000
8004 Assistance 4 T . _am.cccm_b o ;_Mc;cmc.cc
2000 Expenses 30T 14000000 14000000



R5551200P NAVAIO NATION 7232024 124718

Job Status Equiny Frint Page - 8
Job K211574 US TREASURY-LOW MTN: DRAINAGE Thru Date 743172024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Original . Revised Actuai Open Commit Badget % Revised % Revised
Code  Type ... . Deseripion ... DECUM  BudgetAmt BudgetAmu Amount - Amouni - Balance o Spent Remainisg
1710 1_Mcm§.§ wﬁ_nmco N mwz N B 140,000.00~ , 1 . o . e . . R
1710 Program Revenue 6 T Eocccoo- ) 1‘ o i o B L X ) e . §
(705 CGReveiie st 1ao00000- - - e
1700 External CAG Revenie Soure 4 T 40 .{ . ) N ‘ J H.,J
1008  Revenues 3T 140,000.60-
8500 Infrastructure {non éap) 6BN 14000000 e o o N i o
8500 Infrastructure {nion cap) 6 T 140,000.60 ) i o .
3050 Public 5 T o 140,000.00 o . L e o »
3005 Assistance 4 T Ec.coaac . i » . . ) o i i S o
2000  Expenses 37T 140,060.00 .



THE NAVAJO NATION

SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-
Low Mountain Chapter New Homes Electric & K211575
Title of Program: Powerline Extension =~ FMIS Business Unit No. v
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-62-22 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v, 8500 Infrastructure (non cap) 60,000 (60,000) -
TOTALS: v ~~ 60,000 (60,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processmg ange. The modified

budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager

(print): Paulene Thomas,Bept. Mgr. Il

Signature/Date: (( 2’”,%@/ "7[ l'?

Division/Executive

Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, DIVISI n Director

Signature/Date:

-u

N

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

Verified &
Recommend P -, ey ey Approval for p
Approval: V7 A 717z /24 FMIS Entry: Y Pl P T By X T

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

L Yl

Copy: Contract files Contract Accdunting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM|




NAVAIO NATION
Joh Status Inquiry Print

RS5551200P

Job K211575  USTREASURY-LOW MTN: POWERLINE

Project

Cast Cost LPM Original Revised Actual
Goce Type .. Descripon DECUM  BudgetAmt — BudgetAm: . Amount
o ._.:o , Pregram Revenue B mmz i R .»mo.co.cbmw .‘ ) .‘ mcu:ccvoc.
1719 Program Revenue 6 T  60,000.00- ]
1705 CG Revenue > T .. Sooag0- 00.000.00 e
1700 Extemal C/G Rovenue Sowre. 4 T . 6000000-  60,00000- o
1000 Revenues 3T ) 60,000.00- N
8500 Infrasture {non cap) 6 BN - 64, ccrccc o ) ~ ~
8500 Infrasturc (non cup) 6 T _ 6000000 6ooone0
S0 Public ST 600000 6080000
BI00 - Assistance T 000000 6000000
2000 Expenses 3T 6000000 6000000

Open Commit

Aatiount.

Budget
Balance
_50.000.00-

aoba@.@@. :

60,000.00

60,600.00-

8000008

So.00e.60

60,000.00

60.000.0-

60,000.00-

% Revised

6/28/2024  11:06:38
Page - g
Thru Date 6/30/2024

% Revised

Remaining



R5551200P

Job

Project

K21:575

Cost

LLede

US TREASURY-LOW MTN: POWERLINE

Cost

Type

1710
1710
1705
1700
1000
8500
2500
8010
§000
2000

Description

Program Revenuc
Program Revenue

CG Revenue

External C/G Revenue Sourc

Revenues
Infrastructure {non-cap)
Infrastructure (hon cap)
Public

Assistance

Expenses

LPM

DECUM  BudgetAmt

GBN
6 T
5T

Original

60,600.00-

60.000,00-
60.000.00
60,000.00

£0,000.00

60,0000

60,00i.60

e S0000.00-
60.000.00-

5000000

Budget Amf

NAVAJO NATION
Job $tatus Inquiry Print

Revised Actual

Amount

Open Commit

Amount

12342024 12:47:18
Page - 9

Thri Date 1/31/2024

% Revised Yo Revised

wvpent . Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM/ GRANT INFORMATION:

-~ ~
Nazlini Chapter Leach Field K2115110 v

Title of Program: FMIS Business Unit No.

Title of Grant : CD-62-22 V

ARPA of 2021 Grant No.:

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
8780 Entities 120,000 (120,000) -
TOTALS: v 120,000 — {120,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

—
* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition fo/process]ng the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART IIl. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

(print): Paulene Thomas;-Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchgll, Division Director
Signature/Date: 7! t?{ 2y Signature/Date: V } I
I

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Do 4 b 148 \

Verified &

Recommend e > ey p Approval for P
Approval: ;{{:’ A (|24 2H FMIS Entry: “SWSN 9 VMY
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date { Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
[ rt 144

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Job

Project

NAVAJO NATION

. . 6/28/2024 11:07:20
Job Status Inquiry Print Pagé - 1
K2115110  US TREASURY- NAZLINI LEACH:FLD “Thru Date- 6/30/2024
Cost Cost LFM Originai Revised Actual Open Commit Budget "% Revised % Revised
(Gode Type .. Description DECUM _BudgotAme — BudgetAny Amount Amount . Balance Spent . .. Remaining
1710 Program Revenue 6BN 120,000.00- 120,000.00- 120,000.00-

1710
1705

Program Revenue
CG Revenue

1700 External C/G Revenue Soure
1000  Revenues

6520 Consuliing

6520 Consulting,

6510
6500
7410
7419
7400
7000

‘Professipnal Services
Contractizal Services
Media
Media
Media

Special Transactions

8780 Entitics
8780 Entitics
§700 Grants
8000 Assistance

2000  Expenses

[

w

w
AN

=2}

joe]

W e O B W N Y e b S 6 e
I I B R e I

T
T

ZoE e m

120.000.00-  _....12000000- e
e N EOR0000 120,000.00-

_ 120,000,00- 20,00000- . 120000.00-

T 1000000-  120.00000- o T 120,000.00-
1150008 ; e e -
I I e
e e et e -
... 50000 e R e
590.00 o o

500,00

120,000.00 120,600.00

120,00000 . tmgoo00
k 2000000 12000000

120,000.00 £20,000.00 120,000.00



R5351200P

Job K2115130  US TREASURY- NAZLINI LEACH FLD

Project

Cost Cost

Cade

__ Deseription
Program Revenue
Program Revenue

CG Revenuc

External C/G Revenue Sourc

Revenues
Consulting
Cinsulting

Professional Services

Contractual Services
Media
Media
Media

Special Transactions

Expenses

LPM

DECUM Budget Amt

£ BN

W A
S

Lo SR I S~ LV T - I - W VYR N
I B I T R B R B I

NAVAIO NATION

fob Status Inguiry Print
Original Revised Actual
. Budget Amt Amount

e 120500000

e 1230000
L 119.500.00
1250000

120,000.00-

.12000000-

120,000.00-

119,500 .00

Open Commit

Amount

% Revised

‘:m:ﬂn:—}

Remainin:

% Revised

7/23/2024
Page -
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THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-

Title of Program: Nazlini Chapter Water Conservation FMIS Business Unit No. K2115117
-62- 14
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-62-22
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v 6960 Subcontracted Services 590,468 (590,468) -
TOTALS: o/ 590,468 __— (590,468) .
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: \

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processi the cha ge. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive ]
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): ArbinMitchell, Divisjgn Director
Signature/Date: _%m '7[[7‘[ 24 Signature/Date: u ) y
' v
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY (Hodtn st 14 ST L
Verified &
Recommend o e . Approval for
4 ” - - -y !',vv{ / g 3
Approval: 7 772 T3 FMISEntry: £ SVS 5 10 v
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date f [/} py ’4/“’}‘1 Contrécting Officer - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R3558200P

Job

Praject.

Kz1is117

Cost

US TREASURY-NAZLINI WATER CONS

Cost
. Bpe
1710

1710
1705
1700
1000
6960
6960
6950
6500
7418
7410
7460
7000
9140

9140’

9100
9000
2000

Degeription

Program Revenuc

Program Revenue
CG Reyenue

Exiemal C/G Revenue. Soure

Revenues
Subcontracted Services
Subcontracted Services
Subcontracted Services
Contractual Services:
Media
Media
Media
Special Transactions
Equipment
Equipment
Personal Property
Capital Qutlay

Expenses

LPM Criginal

.. BECUM _ Budgsthmt

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised ‘Avtual Qpen: Commit

Amount Armount

Budget Amt

GBN mmc..,.msm.cc. moo.ao?oo. R R N ‘
6 T S90AS00-  sondesan. R
ST S0AGR00-  se0dggo0-
4T swdsseo-  soaese0-
$ T 560.468.00- 500,468.00-

¢ BN o . ) o
¢ Soesop
ST sooaesoy
4 T 590,468.00
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6 T _lgoogo - B
5T L

4 T 1,000.00 ) T )

6BN sdeso0
6T . S . .
ST SO0
4 T swaes00 . . )
3T 590,468,060 590,468.00

6/28/2024 11:07:2¢
Page - 8
Thrm Date 6/30/2024

Budpet % Revised % Revised
_Bilange Spent Remairing
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590.468.00-

590,468.00-
590,468.00

590,463 .oo,

290,468.40

590,468.00

| 590,468.00 1.00



R3551200P

Jab

Project

K2115117  US TREASURY-NAZLINI-WATER CONS

Cost Cost
JLode | Typs . Doserption o
o _,_:m... ) Program Revenuc ‘
710 Program Revenue
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1700 External C/G Revenue Soure
1000 Revenues
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9100 Personal Preperty
9008 Capital Qutlay
2006 Expenses

LrM

 DECUM_

BN

T

]

I T T T B B I B |

NAVAIO NATION T/23/2024 124817
Job Status Inquiry Print Page - 2
Thre Date  7/31/2024

Original Revised Actuaf Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
BudgetAmt . Budgethmt ... umount Amount Balanee e SRERE  Remaining
390,468.00- . — e e S
590,468.00-
o Sseaes00 _— : I S . -

580,468.00
589,468.00

590,463.00




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-~
~
Title of Program:  12chee/Blue Gap Chapter Cellular Service Tower FMIS Business Unit No. K21 151_ 18
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-62-22 *
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
V'f 6520 Consulting 749,500 (749,500) -
. " 7410 Media 500 (500) -
TOTALS: v 750,000 ~ (750,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: il

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the chahge. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager

{print):

Division/Executive

Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Divigion Director

)

Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. I

Signature/Date: 77 7 17/2'\" Signature/Date:

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

l
(ot ¥ VU a1 [

Verified &
Recommend & - | : Approval for ,

7 -~ “T/e=m2. 12U r < - ‘
Approval: __ 71 Ik [12Z2]%7 FMIS Entry: WS 9.2 Y

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

J/ //’l it
Contract AcEounting/O0OC

Copy: Contract files FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 6/28/2024 11:07:20

Job Status Inquiry Print. Page - g
Job K2§15118  US TREASURY-BG/TACHEE CELL SRV Thru Date:  6/30/2024
Project
Cost Cost Qriginal Revised Actual Open Commit Budget Yo-Revised %o Revised
JCode | Type . Descripion : Budgethmt ... Budgetamt  Amowst oo ... er Resmaining
1710 Program Revenue 750,000.00- 750,000.00- o 750,000.00-.
1710 Program Revenue e TSO0BR0- TS0
105 CGRevenue ST TS00ves-  Ts000000-
1700 Exicmal C/G Revere Sowre 4 T 750008.00- 75000000
1000  Revenues 31T 750,000.60- 750,000.60- 750,000,00-
620 Corsuting BN TAOSI000 74980080 9S00
6520 Consaliing 6 T 9S00 74950000 e 90000
€510 Professional Services 5T 74950000 749,500.00 500,00
6300 Contractual Services 4. T 749,500.00 749,500.00 Ec.wccbc
7410 Media 6 BN . se000 o § o o i 500,00
7410 Media 6 T o 500,00 ) ‘ ) ]
7400 Media 5T 500,00 o S
7000 Special Transactions 4 T 500,00 o ) i
20600  Expenses 3T 750,000,00
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THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

~
e .
Title of Program: Tachee/Blue Gap Chapter Warehouse Building FMIS Business Unit No. K2115119 ./
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-62-22 J
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v 6520 Consulting 449,500 (449,500) -
7410 Media 500 (500) -
TOTALS: v 450,000 —~ (450,000)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: —

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION: l
Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. |l Director (print): Arhm |tchell Divj |o Dlrector
Signature/Date: 7/ l7f 24 Signature/Date:
l
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY P | U k1SS L
Verified & e o = "
Recommend 7, 73" 7 z2/zy Approval for
Approval: cieill ' FMIS Entry: COAS 90733 W

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

J/?A} 1 ;zfjﬁ

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OQC FY'24 NN BIM




R3351200P

Ioh K2115119  US TREASURY-BG/TACHEE WAREHOUS

Project

Cost Cost LPM Onipinal Revised Actual Open Commit Budget

Sode Ty Deseription e DECUM | Budgatdmt _ Budget Amt Amount o Bmount o Balnee
1710 Program Revenue. GBN _ 45000000- 450,000.00- B _ 450,000.00-
1710 Progam Revenue 6 T A0 a0 T om0
1705 CGRevenue 5T | AS00M00- 40000 T asoomnon
1700 Extemnal C/G Revenuc Sourc 4 T 45000000-  450,000.60- L 450,000.00-
1060 Revenues 3T Lmo_oco.co.‘ 450,000.004 450,600.00-
6520 Consuling 6BN 44950000 44950000 S 44950000
6520 Consulting ¢ T twmccco e 00.00 - ;fmﬁ moc o0
6510 Professional Services 5T Aese00e 44950000 _— s _.349,500.00
6500  Contractual Services 4 T uesto00 119,500.00 449,500,060
7430 Media 6 BN mcc.om ) e e
74i0 Media 6 T L 509 ao e — o :
7400 Media 5T sbog0 - 50000
000 Special Transactians 4T sogo o seen T T ggm
2000  Expenses 1T T as0,000.00 450,000.00 450,600.00

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Iniuiry Print.

6/28/2024
Page -

Theu Date

% Revised % Revised
_Speot Remoining

1£:07:20
10

6/30/2024



R35512000 NAVAIO NATION 22024 12:48:17

Job.Status Inquiry.Print Page - 4
Job K2#1511%  US TREASURY-BG/TACHEE WAREHQUS ThruDate  7/31/2024
Project
Cost Cost LM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised %% Revised
Lode | Tpe Description L QECUM | BudgerAmt . ...BudectAmt oAmeut .. Amount Balance :
(790 Piogram Rovenue GBN 450,000.00- e - i - o
1730 Program Revenue 6 T  450,000.00- i . . o ‘, N T , o . e )
1705 CG Revenue s T 450,000.00- o R ,, B ) - . i e ——
1700 External C/G Revenue Source 4 T _ hmouoocbm.‘ ) N o . X e B e
1000 Revenues. 3T 450,000.00~
6520 Consulfing 6BN 449,500.00 o - ) ) - } ]
o0 Comsling s 1 T e T -
46510 Professional Services 5T - : ) . e e ) ; }
6500  Contractual Services 4T 449,500.00 ' ‘
7410 Media 6BN %000 e 3 ) e N R
7410 Media 6 T . o
7400 Media 5T ,‘ ) ) o .
000 Special Transactions 4 T N ,‘ B R o L o e
2000 Expenses 3T x o




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: P
Title of Program: Tachee/Blue Gap Chapter 8-Bathrgom Addition FMIS Business Unit No. K2115120 ¢
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-62-22
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v 6520 Consulting 293,765 (293,765) -
L/ 7410 Media 500 (500) -
TOTALS: | 294,265 7~ (294,265) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: pa il

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for pro ssmg the ¢ nge. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB,

PART lIl. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

(print): Paulene Thgnavas, Dept. Mgr. II Director (print): rbin Mitghel], DIVI ion Director
Signature/Date: '7{ ;,7{ 24 Signature/Date: ( / /
] L) I

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY jf,f Ml 1UILISS

Verified &
Recommend Z o | Approval for ‘ = _

Approval: 77 Sk /[7HTY FMIS Entry: v 7.2

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
¥ |ty

Copy: Contract files Contrac AccountlnglOOC FY'24 NN BIM




R35531200P

Job K211512¢  US TREASURY- BG/TACHEE BR ADD
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Cost Cost
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1710
17e
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1760
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Professional Services
Contractual Services
Media
Media
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Special Transactions
Expenscs
Total:

LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budger
DECUM _ BudgatAmt ~  BudgelAmt Amount ...
6BN aasse s T s,
o T Tawassee omassen T s
s T 294,265 00- 294,265.00- S 294,265.00- _
v e mmswe TR
1T 294.265.00- " 294,265.00- 204.265.00-
CBN e 07500 e
5T MBS0 aaes00 . L e
ST BAJSSOD 20376500 L BT6500
P 293,765.00 293,765.08 293,765.00

6 BN 500.00

r . = ;

st ,<z -

L -HJ 1 T — R

3T e 226300 e

- -

NAVAJO NATION
Jab Status. Inguiry Print

% Revised

6/28/2074 11:07:24
Page - 11
ThruDate  6/30/2024

% Revissd

Rermaining




NAVAJIOQ NATION /2312024 12:48:17

R3551200P
Job Status Iniquiry Print Page - 5
Jab K2115120  US TREASURY- BG/TACHEE BR ADD Thru Date 773172024
Project

Y% Revised

Budget % Revised

LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit

Cost Cost

(s . Duseriplion :
178} Program Revenue
171¢ Program Revenuc

1705 CG Revenue

1700 External C/G Revenue Sourc
000 Revenues

6520 Consulting

46520 Copsulting

6310 Professional Services
6550 Cantractual Services
7410 Media

7410 Media

7400 Media

7000 Speciat Transactions
2000 Expenses

DECUM  BudgetAmt
66BN 294,265 00-

294,265.90-

Budget Amt _Arniount

Amcunt

5T 294,265,00-

) uca.mam_mm.. ‘.
294,265.00~
2976500
293,765.00
29076500
©293,765.00

500.00

w
7o o = A

=]

=

Remaining

500.00

300.00

500,00

204,265.00

=5 o e




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Low Mountain Chapter Personnel Ifre for Home K211 528/1
v

Title of Program: Renovation FMIS Business Unit No.
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-63-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (€) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v 2310 Temporary 111,073.00 (111,073.00) -
J 2910 FICA 8,497.00 (8,497.00) -
o 2950 Unemployment Benefits 2,032.62 (2,032.62) -
;2960 Worker's Comp 588.68 (588.68) -
al
TOTALS: ” 122,191.30 ~~ (122,191.30) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE: e

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing c?lang The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mjtchell, Divigion Director
N” V
Signature/Date: 7‘/ ]7[ Z4 Signature/Date:
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Y 20 th 414 [IAT -
Verified & g5
Recommend P e - Approval for
T Ay 7. =7 (=2 ] = 34 \
Approval: = //bf (2% 2] FMIS Entry: A < 2= Y
]
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
/ f”? sy
Copy: Contract files Contract Accoufjting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R35512000 NAVAIO NATION 6/28/2024  11:68:05

Job Status Iguiry Print Page - 1
Job K2115281  USTREASURY-LOWMTN CHP HIRE PHR ThmDate 6302024
Project
Cost Cost LM Originai Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
JLode  Type  Description e, DECUM | BudgetAme - BudgetAnw  Amoust Amount Balance JSpew . Remaoining

1710 Program Revenue 6BN  1209:30-  12aelae - e TG
1710 Program Revenue ¢ T ez s , imaouae

1705 €6 Revenue 5T mastee oo o 1290

1760 Extemal C/G Revenue Soure 4T plei3-  12219130- 210130

1000 Revenues o 122,791 .30- 122,191.30- 122,191.30-

2310 Temporary 6 BN 07300 111073400 nmoo

200 Temporary 6T wmmoe  amemeo T om0

2300 Temporary 5T U momee aemeo T ‘ O ek

2910 FICA GBN 849700 L e e B,A497.00

2910 FICA 6 T BAY7.00 T " 8497.00

2050 Unemploymen: Benefits 6BN 203262 ) N 20062

7050 Uncmployment Benefits 6 T . ...w.cum.gw o 2,032.62

2960 Wotkers Comp 6BN S e

2960 Warkers Comp 6 T 58868 , o saBeS

2000 Feinge Bencfit 5T 30 e e LIR30

2000 Personnel Expenses $ T 12219130 123,09030 . 3o

2000 Expenscs 1T 122,191.30 122,191.30 122,191.30



R5551200P

Job

Praject

K2115281

Cost

Code  Type

USTREASURY-LOWMTN CHP HIRE PHR

Cost

_ Description

i710
1710
1705
1760
1000
2110
2110
2300
2910
2910
2950
2950
2960
2960
2900
2001
2000

Program Revenue
Program Revenue
CGRevenue

External C/G Revenue Sourc.

Revenues
Temporary
Temporary
Temperary
FICA
FICA
Unemploymen: Benefits
Unemployment Benefits
Waorker's Comp
Worker's Comp
Fringe Benefits
Personnel Expenscs

Expenses

LPM

6 BN

o P
R B B =

L R T - - - - R F R -
el jar]
A

I I

Original

NAVAJIC NATION
Job Status Inquicy Print:

Revised Actual

Budget Amt

.. DECUM  BudgetAmt

122,191.30~

1219130,

O 122a9130-

122,191,350
122,191.30-
(1107300

111,073.00
e BHIT00
8,497.00
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e
SRR I
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Amount

Amount

Open Commit

Budget

.. Balance.

% Reviscd

% Revised

o Romaining

T23/2024
Page -

Thru Diate’

12i48:49
1

T304



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

- -
Title of Program: oW Mountain Chapter New Home Construction Project FMIS Business Unit No. K2115282
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-63-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
./ 6520 Consulting 420,000.00 {420,000.00) -
TOTALS: v 420,000.00 ~~  (420,000.00) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processi
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

he‘\change. The modified

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin/Mitchell, Dijsion Director
Signature/Date: Z/7 / Y Signature/Date:

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY ‘ 1l H l

Verified &

Recommend Z P20 T/z22/24 Approval for 7
Approval: B i el i FMIS Entry: (Sho, 2ar Yy
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
[} letha

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM




R555§2000 NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Tnquiry Print

6/28/2024 11:08:05
Page ~ 2

Job K2115282  USTREASURY-LOWMTN CHE NEWHM CP ThruDate  6/30/2024

Project

Cost Cost Criginal Revised Actual Open Comimit Budget % Revised % Revised
Code  Type Description Budget Amt BudgetAmt _  Amount . Amowt - Balwee e o, Romaining

1710 Program Revenue 420,000.00-

710 Program Revenue 6 T 400000 40800 420.000.00-
1705 CG Revenue ST 400000 a0gnge T anenge
1700 Extemnal /G Revenie Spure «T (....“,,mm.m..mco.om. .:...,ﬁo.og.oo‘. e e 420000000
1000 Revenues 3T . A.m.a..moo.oo.} 420,000.00- . 42(,000.00-
6520 Consulting 6BN 42000000 000000 e 420,000.00
6520 Consuliing 6 T __awg000  azop000 420,000.00
6510 Professianal Services 57T ,,:,.;,M.H.,N.MHk‘_we‘%oobw‘ L 220,000.06 _— e e e 220,000,00
6500 Contraétual Services 417 ,‘.wm_m_@%..oa e OO0 . 420,000.00
2000 Expenses 3T 42000000 42000000 420,000.00



R3551200P

Job

Project

K2115282

Cost
Code

USTREASURY-LOWMTN CHP NEWHM CP

Cost

L Tyee

1710
1710
1705
1700
1000
G520
6520
GS T
6500
2000

Drescription
Program Revenue
Program:Revenue

CG Revenue

Bxternal C/G Revenue Seurc-

Revenues
Consulting
Consulting
Professional Services
Contrictual Services

Expenscs

LPM
oo DECUM  Budget Amt

66BN
6 T
5 F

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status. inguiry Print

420,000.90

Original Reviséd Actual
Budget Amt Amount
4000000 o A
g
420,000.00- ‘ ‘
AR000000 e .

42000000

420,000.00

420,060.00

Open Commit Y% Revised

| Amount St

7/23/2024 12:48:49
Page - 2

TheauDate  7/31/2024

% Revised

Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-
Blue Gap/Tachee Chapter Administration Building K211 5283/
v

Title of Program: Renovation FMIS Business Unit No.
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-63-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sumof C & D)
v 6200 External Contractors 265,703.00 (265,703.00) -
7410 Media 500.00 (500.00) =
TOTALS: 266,203.00 ~ (266,203.00) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for pro the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

{print): Paulene Thomas;"Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): bin Mitchel, Division Director
Signature/Date: ) ‘7/[,7/2‘!‘ Signature/Date: M /
H 7
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY abrudt 1Ul blbe L
Verified & o
Recommend 2z 3 2 Sl egEa Approval for
o e~ 7 |z 21 24 " _
Approval: Féet Ay ' bl FMIS Entry: o Qi )« 32
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date h Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
[V At
Copy: Contract files Contract ACcounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R3S51200P

Job

Praject

K2115283

Cast
Cade

USTREASURY-BLUEGAPTACHEE ABRP

Cast
pe | Desiplion
1710 Prograim Revenag
1710 Program Revenue
1705 CG Revenue
£700 External C/G Revenue Sourc
1000 Revenues.
6200 Externat Centractors
6200 External Contractors
6100 Plant, Propérty & Equipme
6000 Repairs & Maintenance
7410 Media
7410 Media
7400 Media
T000 Special Transactions
2000  Expenscs

NAVAJO.NATION 6/28/2024  [1:08:05
Job Status Inquiry Print Page - E
Thiu Date /3072024

EPM -Original Revised Actual Open Commit. Budget % Revised % Revised
DECUM BudgetAmt —  BudgetAm:  Amownt Amoumt ~  Balange - Spent
6BN .. 266,203.00- . 266,203.00- . ... 266,203.00-

& T _.._726620300-  266.203.00- e ‘ 266,203,00-

5T ..266:203.00- 266,20300- . :

T 26620300 265,203.00- I e e

3T 266,203,00- 266,203.00-

BN ... 26570300 26570300 e 265,703.00

6 T 26570300 26570300 . e . ¥63,703.00

5T 26570340 265,703.00 . _ — __365,703.00

PR 265,763.00 265.703.00 265,703.00

BN 500,00

5 T -

3T )




R555120GP NAVAIG NATION 7i23/2024  12:48:49

Job Status [nquiy: Print Pagé - 1
Job K2115283 Cm‘m.Wm>mam<swﬁdm0>ﬂ.ﬂ>nmmm ABRP Thru Date W24
Praject
Cost Cast LPM Original Reviged Actuat Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Lode | Type .. Deseription ... DECUM  BudgetAmt Budget Amt Awount Amount Spent . Remaining

1710 Pragriam Revehue 6 BN 266,203.00-

1719 -Pragram Revenue 6 T ..e:.,,,.,.;.,zm‘,mm.ucw.am‘.‘ ( , o . B - \‘ B ‘
i705 CG Revenue 5 T .. Mma.nawac. I L o 5 ) i - ) ‘
1700  External C/G Révenue Soure 4 T mmm.wcwcc. , o ., ) , = o : . - o (

1000 Revenuies 3T T 266,203.00- ’ T ) T

6200 Externat Coniractars BN N!omw.wou. oo o o B i - =

6260 Externat Contractors 6 T 265,703.00 - e R ) ..

6100 Plant, Propérty & Equipme ST 26570300 T - , e o -

6000 Repairs & Maintenance 4T wmu.qcm“mce - e s - SR—

7410 Media &BN 500.00 . - - | |
7410, Media 6 T R e R .

7400 Media 5 T e ) . i N
7400 Special Transactions 4 7 o ) o o i S - ; ‘H e

2000 Expenses 3T 26620300 . . e



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART Il. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

- -
Title of Program: Low Mt. Chapter Home Renovation Construction Project FMIS Business Unit No. K2115284
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-63-23 /
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
v 8500 Infrastructure (non cap) 92,067.70 (92,067.70) -
X
TOTALS: | 92,067.70 ~~  (92,067.70) 5
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): ArbiryMitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: 7((7[24 Signature/Date: / l
t ':» Z .'

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

Verified &
Recommend o q : — - U Approval for
& 2 7/22] 24 , Q) . g .2t
Approval: e EPEE 5 FMIS Entry: S ot i
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract Ac];untmglOOC FY'24 NN BIM




NAVAIO NATION- 6/28/2024 11:08:08

R5551200p
Job Status Inquiry Print Page « 4
Job K2115284  USTREASURY-LOWMTN CHP HM RCP Thru Date:  6/30/2024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Qriginal Revised Actual Open Commit % Revised % Revised
Coge  [Type  Descripien  DECUM  BudgetAmt Budgot Amt \mour . Awount e et ... Remaining.

170 Program Revenue 6 BN 92,067.70-

92,067.70-

1700 Frogram Revenue 6T e
1705 CG Revene 5 T 92067.70.  92067.70-
1700 Exomel C/G RevemueSowre 4 T 92067270 92067.70-
1000  Reventes 3T . om.omﬂ._pc, mubﬂ.wmw
8500 Infiasture {non-cap) 6BN 8206770 92,067.70
8300 Infrasture {nen cap) 6 T o 92,067.70 9206770
8010 Public 50T 92,067.70
8000 Assistance 4 T 9206770
2600  Expenses 3T 92,067.70




R35512000

Job

Project:

Cost

i710

1710
1108
700
1000
4500
8500
S01¢
3000
2000

Program Revenue

K2115284 USTREASURY-LOWMTN CHP HM RCP

Description

Program Revenue
C3 Revenue
fixternal /G Revenue Soure
Revenues
‘Infrastnzcture {non cap)
Infrastructure {non cap)
Public
Assistance

Expenses

LPM

Otiginal

DECUM  BudgetAmt

aBN
6 T

o 5206770

92.067.70+

 92.067.70-

92,067.70-

NAVAJO NATION
Tob Status Inquiry Print

92,067.70

Open Commit

Amount




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-
Title of Program: Low Mountain Chapter Septic Serfices FMIS Business Unit No. K2115285 v
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJy-63-23  /
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
8500 Infrastructure (non cap) 67,200.00 (67,200.00) -
TOTALS: v 67,200.00 o (67,200.00)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

P
* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processihg the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. II Director (print): Arbin Mitghell, Division Director
Signature/Date: 7 ’ 4 ] 2y Signature/Date: / /
: /
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Pt U] kS .
Verified & .
Recommend ‘/y‘:‘ Ty £ / /2 2/24 Approval for
Approval: " il i ol FMIS Entry: L S¥ly P} -2 dr

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

/fl/l 7Vt

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200pP NAVAITO NATION 612872024 11:08:05.

Job Status Inguiry Pring Page » 5
Job K2115285 USTREASURY-LOWMTN CHP SEPTICSP Thru Thate 6/30/2024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Criginal Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Ooan Type Desctiption ___ DECUM  BudgetAmt .Budget Amt ) Amotnt o »EW_.E.H‘ . Spent
3710 Propram Revenue CeBN er200000 ] - ,
1710 Program Revenue s T . keeeon- e e 20000 :
1705 CORevenue s T 6720000 CE2000- 600000
1700, External C/G Revenue Soure 4 T ) ;.Z.:m..._.mon..mo.. mﬂmcecmo- N R N ) ;.‘.m‘q.ucc.co. ) i
1006 Revenucs 3T T mq_moﬁwboﬂ, 67.200.00- T ‘ T oq.wﬁcao; .
8500 Infrasture (nén cap) 6BN 6720000 67,206:00 o 6726000
8500 lnfrastire (pon cap) 6 T 6720000 6720000 e o 000
8010 Public 5T o0 enaweo o e
800 Assistarce ST @00 a0 630
2000 Expenses 30T 670000 erz000 ) o 67,200.00




R5551206P

Job

Project

K2115285 USTREASURY-LOWMTN CHP SEPTICSF

Cost

_Cade

Cost LPM Original

e .. Desciption DECUM _BulgtAmt
1710 Program Revenue 60BN ‘
1710 Program Revenuc 6 T
1705 CG Revenue 5 7T
1706 External C/G Revenue Séurc. 4 F
1004 Revenues 3T 67,200.00-
3500 Infrastructure {non cap) 56BN 67,200.00
8500 Infrastructure-{non ¢ap) 6 T 6720000
8010 Public 3T i o )
8000 Assistance 4 T ) mm._..m.cm_,c.oz.“ .‘
2000 Expenses 3T 6720000

Revised

BudgeUAmt

NAVATO NATION
Job: Status Esquiry Print

Actual

Aloust

Open Commit Budget

Amouni

Balance

% Revised

. Spent

Remaininig

723/2024 12:48:49
Pige « 5
Thru Date 7312024

% Revised




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Low Mountain Chapter Heating Cooling Syﬂm Project

e
K2115286

i

Title of Program: FMIS Business Unit No.
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-63-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
./ 9080 Building 30,000.00 (30,000.00) .
TOTALS: v 30,000.00 (30,000.00) s
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. /-»"Ni

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (prinf): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director

Signature/Date: -7 I 7 / 29
_ _ ‘-‘

Signature/Date:
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

Verified &
Recommend ,«,{ 2.0  Tf2%/2¥ Approval for -
Approval: T FMIS Entry: S DUt
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contrécting Officer - Signature / Date
[V}
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R3351200P

Job

Project

K2115286  USTREASURY-LOWMTN CHP H/CSYSP

Cast Cost
incn.n _ Type Description

. §710. Program Revenue ‘
1710 Program Revenue
1705 CG Revenue
1700 External C/G Revense Soure
1008  Revenues
9050 Buiiding
9030 Buililing
90t Reat Property
9000 Capital Outlay
2000  Expenses

LPM

I I T B

3
6
1]
3
4
3

NAVAJQ NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Original Revised: Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised
Budge: Amt BudgetAwme  Awmowt . Amowt  Bunce  Spen
00w 3000000 e S0

soompe T 3000000-

000000 000080 . 3000000

30,000.00: 30,000.00- 30,000.00-
2008000 S . 30000.00 .
3000000 e 000,01
e dB0O000 e 3800,
mimsboc.co ... 30pmo00 R o .. Aggoope
19.000.00 3000000 T 3000000

672872024 11:08:05
Page - [
Thri Bate  6/30/2024
% Revised
- wmﬂmmﬂgm
R 1.




R5558200P

Joh

Project

K2115286 USTREASURY-LOWMTN CHP H/CSYSP

Cost Cost

Gode _ Type Description
1710 Program Revenue
1710 Program Kevenue
{705 CG Revenue
1700 Externat C/G Revenue Sourc
1000 Revenues-
9450 Building
9450 Buitding
9901 Real Property
9000 Capital Qutlay
2000  Expenses

LpPM

~_ DECUM ._m_._mmoir.i_

6 BN

E=

Wi fa Lh oS O W

T

NAVAJO NATION 7/23/2024 £2:48:49
Job Status Inguiry Print Page - &

Thru Date 743172024

Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budgst % Revised % Revised

... Balance Spemt ... Remuining

_ Budget Amt

. Hmount - Amount
30,000.00-

... 2000000-
30000.00-
30.000.00
30,000.06-
3000000
. 3000000
30,000.00
3000000

30.000.00




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:
Many Farms Chapter Housing Assistance, Q‘labi!itation

-_—
Title of Program: and Domolition FMIS Business Unit No. K2115287
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-83-23 /
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
8500 Infrastructure (non cap) 360,468.00 (360,468.00) -
TOTALS: v 360,468.00 > (360,468.00) =
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.
A&m Mltc ell, Division Director

(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print):
Signature/Date: 7/[ 7 ] 24 Signature/Date: ﬂ
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY T /
Verified &
Recommend i '5’-?’6-:’.# 7 lpz Atz Approval for \ o
Approval: & TR s ikl FMIS Entry: Ll WA g Wy W
) \
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contractind Officer - Signature / Date
J'MM
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/30 FY'24 NN BIM




R55512000 NAVAIO NATION 6282004 11:08:05
Job Stanis: Inquiry Print Page - 7
Job K21:5287 USTREASURY-MANYFARMS HSG ARDR ThraDate  6/30/2024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised: Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised %o Revised
JLode'  Type . Descripticn DECUM  BudgatAmt ~  BudgetAmt .. fmount . Bance o Spemt . Remaining
1710, Program Revenuc 6BN 360468.00- 36046800- - 360,468.00-
1740 Program Revenue 6 T 360463.00- 36046800~ T k0468
1705 CG Revenue ST 360468.80- 36046800 B 36046800
1700 External C/G Revenue Sourc 4 T 36046800- 3e0aese0- - 6046800
1000  Revenues 30T  360,468.00- 36046800 360,468.00-
8500 Infrasture (non cap) 6 BN . umc,amwoc ug 468.00 uwmom_mmcc )
8500 Infiastise (non cap) 6 T 3046800 36046800 0468.00
8010 Public 5T 36046800, 36046800 I e e, 360.468.00
8000 Assistance 4T 36046800 6046800 - 36046800 i
2000 Expenses 30T 6046800 3e0des00 ‘ levdésac o 1.0



R5351200P.

Job K2115287 USTREASURY-MANYFARMS HSG ARDR

Project

Cost Cost

) ﬂa&n
Btsioie B
1710

1705

1700

1000

8500

83500

8010

80600

2000°

Type

Description

Program Revenug

Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External C/G Reveriue Sourc
Revenues
Infrastructure (non cap)
Infrastructure (non cap)
Public.
Assistance

Expenses

LPM

DECOM

6BN

~

I

NAVAJO NATION
Job Stitus Inguiry Print

Original Revised Aciual Open Commit

Budget Amt Amoung

_Budget Ami

» >§o:3.

_360465.00-

 360468.00-

 360.468.00
360,268.00
.. 360,468.00.
360,468.00.

360,968.00

1423/2024  12:48:49
Page - 7
ThruDate  7/31/2024

Budget: % Revised % Revised
_ Balance Spent Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART . PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

—
Tselani/Cottonwood Chapter Cell ToWer Project K2115288

Title of Program: FMIS Business Unit No.

Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-63-23
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
L/ 6520 Consulting 1,125,000.00 (1,125,000.00) -
TOTALS: v 1,125,000.00 " {1,125,000.00) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for proc sin e change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Themas, Dept. Mgr. II Director (print): rbin Mitchell Division Director
Signature/Date: @M 7{(7/ 2y Signature/Date: (/ /
\J T I ,
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY D b L e 1L1n ) 1.6
{ h# |4lbll
Verified &
Recommend ' i - ; Approval for
. o =2 [z oy FE s §0F = T
Approval: Z Zr P2 Vi ,»f-"/ FMIS Entry: (&) N v LA

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date "lk M Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

‘"

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R3551200P

Job

Project

Cost
Type

1710
1710
1705
1700
1000
6520

6520.

6510
6500
2000

K21:5288 USTREASURY-TSELANI CHP CELL TP

)
Piogram Revenue
Pregram Revenue
€ Revenue

External C/G Revenue Soure

Revenues
Consulting.

Cansulting
Professional Services.
Coentractual Services

Experises

Original
Budget Amt
1.125,000,060-

v 2122,000.00-

1,125,000.60-

NAVAIO NATION
Joh Stitus Inguiry Print

Revised Actual
Budget Amt -
1,(25,60000-

1,125,000.09-

1,125,000.00-

o, 1125,000.40-

1,125,000.00-

1,125,600,00

1,123,000.00-

Ewm 000 co. 5
1,125,00000

112500000

1,125,000.00

.T._Nmbcc.cc

1.125,000.00-

1,125,000.00

1,125,000.00

Open Commit. Budget

~ Amount Balance

1,125.000.00-

£,125,000.00-

14,125,000.00-

6/28/2024-  11:08:05
Page - 8

Thru Date  6/30/2024

% Revised % Revised
Speat  Remaining

[,125,000.00-

1,125,000.00

1,125,000.00

1,125,060.00:

1,125,000.00

1,125,600.00

1,125,000.00




R55512000

Job

Project

K2115288 USTREASURY-TSELANI CHP CELL TP

Lost Cast
Code  Typs _ Deseription

1710 Program Revenue
1710 Prdgram Revenue
1705 CG Revenue

1700 External C/G Revenue Soare
1000 Revenues

6520 Consuiting,

6520 Consulting.

6510 Professional Services
6500 Contractual Services
2000  Expenses

LFM
DECUM

Original
Budget Amt

6BN

1,125,000.00-

1,125,000 40-

1,125,000.00-

1,125,000.00-

NAVAIO NATION
Job Status Inquiry Print

Revised Actual Open Comemit

Budget Amt Amount Amount

T
T

T 1,125,000.00-
N 1.125,000.00

1,125,000.00

1,125,000.00

112500000
1,125,000.00

Budget % Revised % Revised
Balance ... Sment . Remaining

F123/2024
Page -

Thru Date

12:48:49
8

77312024



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PARTI. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Tselani/Cottonwood Chapter WarehetSe Building EMIS Business Unit No. K2115289 o
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-63-23 il
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
v/ 8050 Building 635,468.00 (635,468.00) -
TOTALS: v’ 635,468.00 -~ (635,468.00) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for proce the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thogmas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): rhin Mu{]ell, ision Director
Signature/Date: W 7| =] 24 Signature/Date: /
|~ ¥ ] /
L4
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY P B 1U 17T
Verified &
Recommend & - o ke 3 Approval for ) ~
Approval: A A — A vk 4 FMIS Entry: S /LY
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
}"} N
Copy: Contract files Contract Accountilg/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 6/282024  11:08:05
Jub States Inquiry Prirt Page - 9
Joh K2115289 USTREASURY-TSELANI CHPWARSHOUS Thru Date 67302024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Originai Revised Actual :Open Commit Budget. % Revised 8% Revised
JEede | Type Description DECUM  BudgetAmt BodgetAmt — Awount Amoum  Balamee Spent ... Remditing
1710 Program Revenue mmz . 6 ., o Mumwmmco - e xmumamwcwc- ! et e e e
170 Proggam Rovena 6 T 646800 63546800- o GSAGRO0 .
1705 CG Reverwe ST 0I5A6800-  G3SASE00- . G3ASROO-
700 Extemal CIGRovonueSowe 4 T ESAGR00 o asaswe
1000 Revenues 3T 635,468.00- 635,468.00- o §35,468.00-
9050 Building 6BN 63546800 635,468.00 63546840 ~ e
9050 Building 6 T 63546800 ] e G360 .
9001 Real Property 5T ‘ emum 468 co ) B o e ‘ 63546800 i ST
000 Capital Outlay 4T esaes00 . o cwdeso0
2000 Expenses 3T 635,468.00 625,468.00 635.468.00




RI551200F

Job

Project

K2115289 USTREASURY-TSELANI CHPWAREHOUS

Cost Cost LPM
Code Ty Deserigfon  DECUM
1710 Program Revenue [} .wz .
1710 Prograim Revenué 6 T .
1705 CO Revenue 5 7 ‘
1700 External C/AG Revenue Soure 4 T
1000 Revenues 3 T
9050 Building 6 BN
5030 Building 6§ T
001 Real Property 5 T
9000 Capital Oulay a7
2000  Expetises 3T

Budget At

Original
63536800
. 635,468.00.

S350

635,468.00-
£35.46800

63546800
635,468.00

NAVAIO NATION
Job Stamns Enquiry Print

Revised Actual Open Commit Budget
BudgetAmt  Amount Balance

712372024 12:48:49
Page - 9
TheiDate 773172024
% Revised % Revised
St _Remaining




